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NAC  -   Single Results
Event: Open Portsmouth 2015 Date: 22/03/2015

Venue: John Ashby Sports Hall, Moulton College Individual

# Name Club Round Bow Type Date Session Face Hits 10 Score

34 Quemby, David NAC Portsmouth Compound Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 9b 60 27 565

38 Corke, Edward Moeslyn Hill Portsmouth Compound Gent Snr 22/03/15 pm 10b 60 16 554

39 Hunting, Paul Duston Bowmen Portsmouth Compound Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 10c 60 12 546

38 Gibson, Ross Crawley Archery Club Portsmouth Compound Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 10b 58 10 513

24 LeBron, Michael Kettering Archers Portsmouth Flatbow Gent Snr 22/03/15 pm 6d 59 1 356

30 Hyde, Paul NAC Portsmouth Longbow Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 8b 60 7 478

18 Hyde, Ian NAC Portsmouth Longbow Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 6a 60 7 475

28 Faulkner, Russell WOAC Portsmouth Longbow Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 7d 60 7 446

12 Marshall, John WOAC Portsmouth Longbow Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 3d 59 7 419

11 Gibson, Steve NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 3c 60 30 566

15 Bond, Paul NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 4c 60 28 561

33 McKone, John WOAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 9a 60 23 553

31 Lovell, Mick NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 8c 60 21 547

23 Melczynski, Sebastian Targetcraft Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 22/03/15 pm 6c 60 19 547

2 Major, David NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 22/03/15 pm 1b 60 21 544

13 King, Vernon Silver Arrow Archery Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 4a 60 19 540

19 Hazlewood, Rodney Banbury Cross Archers Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 5c 60 15 524
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22 Chapman, Julian Kirby Muxloe Archery Club Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 6b 60 12 522

31 Pateman, Ian NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 22/03/15 pm 8c 60 15 518

17 Johnson, Mike Silver Arrow Archery Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 22/03/15 pm 5a 60 14 509

24 Warner, Alan NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 6d 60 10 497

26 Docker, Dave NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 22/03/15 pm 7b 60 10 493

10 Strudwick, James Crawley Archery Club Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 3b 60 10 478

10 Arch-Jones, Gerwyn Kettering Archers Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 22/03/15 pm 3b 60 5 465

6 Strudwick, Trevor Crawley Archery Club Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 2b 60 5 463

4 Fleming, Dave NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 1d 60 7 448

20 Cottrell, Robert Crawley Archery Club Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 5d 58 9 440

7 Davis, Martin AOR Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 2c 60 8 489

14 O'Donnell, David SALT Milton Keynes Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 4b 60 6 478

8 O'Donnell, Gary SALT Milton Keynes Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 2d 60 8 477

26 Dalley, Mark NAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 7b 58 354

9 Stevenson, Richard SALT Milton Keynes Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 3a 56 5 338

27 Bix, Peter Targetcraft Portsmouth Recurve-trad Gent Snr 22/03/15 am 7c 58 6 390

37 Pearce, Kelly NAC Portsmouth Compound Lady Snr 22/03/15 am 10a 60 20 559
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5 Gibson, Chris NAC Portsmouth Recurve Lady Snr 22/03/15 am 2a 60 17 540

20 Melczynska, Adriana Targetcraft Portsmouth Recurve Lady Snr 22/03/15 pm 5d 60 19 527

29 Beesley, Jennifer Banbury Cross Archers Portsmouth Recurve Lady Snr 22/03/15 am 8a 60 12 517

2 Marshall, Christine WOAC Portsmouth Recurve Lady Snr 22/03/15 am 1b 60 13 494

34 Corke, Susie Kettering Archers Portsmouth Recurve Lady Snr 22/03/15 pm 9b 60 11 492

36 LeBron, Julie Kettering Archers Portsmouth Recurve-bare Lady Snr 22/03/15 pm 9d 60 3 430

1 Major, Heather NAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Lady Snr 22/03/15 am 1a 59 6 378

32 LeBron, Tarryn Kettering Archers Portsmouth Recurve-bare Lady Snr 22/03/15 pm 8d 49 262

32 Warner, Harley NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Jnr<18 22/03/15 am 8d 60 9 496

35 Bond, George NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Jnr<16 22/03/15 am 9c 60 5 454

23 Aphale, Alex NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Jnr<14 22/03/15 am 6c 54 1 305

17 Lovell, Elizabeth NAC Portsmouth Recurve Lady Jnr<16 22/03/15 am 5a 60 8 471
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Northampton Archery Club -  Double Results
Event: Open Portsmouth 2015 Date: 22/03/2015

Venue: John Ashby Sports Hall, Moulton College AM PM

# Name Club Round Bow Type Date Session Face Hits 10 Score Session Face Hits 10 Score

39 Hunting, Paul Duston Bowmen Portsmouth Compound Gent Snr 22/03/2015 am 10c 60 12 546 pm 10c 60 18 555 1101

30 Hyde, Paul NAC Portsmouth Longbow Gent Snr 22/03/2015 am 8b 60 7 478 pm 8b 60 9 489 967

18 Hyde, Ian NAC Portsmouth Longbow Gent Snr 22/03/2015 am 6a 60 7 475 pm 6a 60 8 486 961

28 Faulkner, Russell WOAC Portsmouth Longbow Gent Snr 22/03/2015 am 7d 60 7 446 pm 7d 59 6 416 862

11 Gibson, Steve NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 22/03/2015 am 3c 60 30 566 pm 3c 60 27 558 1124

33 McKone, John WOAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 22/03/2015 am 9a 60 23 553 pm 9a 60 25 545 1098

13 King, Vernon Silver Arrow Archery Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 22/03/2015 am 4a 60 19 540 pm 4a 60 18 536 1076

22 Chapman, Julian Kirby Muxloe Archery Club Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 22/03/2015 am 6b 60 12 522 pm 6b 60 23 534 1056

19 Hazlewood, Rodney Banbury Cross Archers Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 22/03/2015 am 5c 60 15 524 pm 5c 60 20 523 1047

4 Fleming, Dave NAC Portsmouth Recurve Gent Snr 22/03/2015 am 1d 60 7 448 pm 1d 60 6 442 890

7 Davis, Martin AOR Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 22/03/2015 am 2c 60 8 489 pm 2c 60 14 492 981

14 O'Donnell, David SALT Milton Keynes Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 22/03/2015 am 4b 60 6 478 pm 4b 60 12 494 972

8 O'Donnell, Gary SALT Milton Keynes Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 22/03/2015 am 2d 60 8 477 pm 2d 60 5 457 934

9 Stevenson, Richard SALT Milton Keynes Portsmouth Recurve-bare Gent Snr 22/03/2015 am 3a 56 5 338 pm 3a 55 1 336 674

27 Bix, Peter Targetcraft Portsmouth Recurve-trad Gent Snr 22/03/2015 am 7c 58 6 390 pm 7c 59 3 402 792

37 Pearce, Kelly NAC Portsmouth Compound Lady Snr 22/03/2015 am 10a 60 20 559 pm 10a 60 21 561 1120

5 Gibson, Chris NAC Portsmouth Recurve Lady Snr 22/03/2015 am 2a 60 17 540 pm 4c 60 17 536 1076

29 Beesley, Jennifer Banbury Cross Archers Portsmouth Recurve Lady Snr 22/03/2015 am 8a 60 12 517 pm 8a 60 23 546 1063

1 Major, Heather NAC Portsmouth Recurve-bare Lady Snr 22/03/2015 am 1a 59 6 378 pm 1a 59 1 353 731
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